
 
 

For more information in English contact Kelly Rall at kellyrall@hebisd.edu

For more information in Spanish contact Gregoria Bustillos at gregoriabustillos@hebisd.edu or 817-399-5262, or Lydia Perez at lydiaperez@hebisd.edu or 817-399-3470. 
For more information in French contact Bijoux Furaha at bijouxfuraha@hebisd.edu or 817-399-2199. 

Quick Link Guide to Community Resources  



 
 

For more information in English contact Kelly Rall at kellyrall@hebisd.edu or 817-399-2180, or Ellen Lobue at ellenlobue@hebisd.edu or 817-399-3470, or Michelle Henson at 
michellehenson@hebisd.edu or 817-399-2124. 

For more information in Arabic contact Fatina Jalambo at fatinajalambo@hebisd.edu or 817-399-2191 
For more information in Spanish contact Gregoria Bustillos at gregoriabustillos@hebisd.edu or 817-399-5262, or Lydia Perez at lydiaperez@hebisd.edu or 817-399-3470. 

For more information in French contact Bijoux Furaha at bijouxfuraha@hebisd.edu or 817-399-2199. 

  

Healthcare 
Cuidado de la salud 

Soins de santé 
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Clothing / Ropa 
Vêtements 
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Mental Health & Counseling / Salud 
mental y asesorgmiento 

Conseil de Santé Mentale 
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Immunizations / la 

inmunización 
Vaccinations 
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uFDTHgqx3EBeT9lGM7mRCOKsxmfHru6Y/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uFDTHgqx3EBeT9lGM7mRCOKsxmfHru6Y/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uFDTHgqx3EBeT9lGM7mRCOKsxmfHru6Y/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GGW_87Hoaor84KMDUM-lCYTO5JSmbJJd/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CPxi4ruw0n-8i0a_RllCig_klH6t6v0T/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CPxi4ruw0n-8i0a_RllCig_klH6t6v0T/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ExwFvBQrOItZn2vKSUL4kGuhOUr77ob-/view?usp=sharing
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ws0E5fFLBg_066MT2kaPIhx0feTBkXLO/view?usp=sharing
https://www.tarrantcounty.com/en/county/supermenu-contents/residents/2-1-1.html
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LoQpYb5aW2x6_UAOGFxGivylLTXyaQM1/view?usp=sharing
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